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LAMA special trips for 2019 
We thought that you would appreciate having advance notification of the special trips for 2019.   Please consult our timetables for further details and note that the dates in brackets are provisional and might change depending on drivers’ availability. To book a seat, please phone 01208 871272.
February
· Free minibus to Spuds and Puds lunch in Lerryn Memorial Hall (Saturday 16th February)

March

· Kernow Mills (Friday 15th  March am)


April
· Waitrose Easter Special (Friday 5th April am)
May

· An excursion to the Lizard Peninusula – Porthleven, Roskilly Farm Shop and Coverack (Friday 17th May all day)
June

· Free minibus to Summer Coffee Morning (Saturday 8th June am)
· A visit to the Barbican in Plymouth followed by a trip on the Cremyl Ferry for lunch at the Edgecumbe Arms, Plymouth (Thursday 20th June all day)
July
· Carnon Downs Garden Centre, St Mawes and St Just in Roseland (Thursday 18th July all day)
August

· A shopping trip to Saltash:  Waitrose and/or Lidl and then to Kernow Mills for lunch and shopping (Thursday 15th August)
· Free minibus to Cream Teas (Sunday 25th August pm)

September

· A sightseeing trip in South West Cornwall including Marazion, Land’s End and Sennen Cove (Thursday 19th September all day)
October

· Tavistock Farmers’ Market (Saturday 26th October all day)
November

· Free minibus to Christmas Coffee Morning (Saturday 23rd November am)
· Trago Mills Pensioners’ Pound Day (Monday 25th November am)
December
· Cotehele to see the garland, have lunch and hear some carol singing (Friday 6th December all day)
